
NC55 Schedule at a Glance Tentative

Session C　

Session A Chemical biology tools toward in vivo 

Session D

Session B

Session E

Chairs:  Yukari FUJIMOTO/ Xing CHEN

18:30-20:00 Welcome Reception

11:00-11:30 C-4 Akio OJIDA

Benjamin F. CRAVATT

(Coffee Break)10:30-11:00

Day 2 (Wednesday, July 1)

Day 1 (Tuesday, June 30) Day 3 (Thursday, July 2)

15:00-17:00 Registration
Chair:  Akio OJIDA/ Peng ZOU

Nir LONDON17:15-18:15 10:00-10:30 C-3

17:10-17:15 Opening Remarks: Itaru HAMACHI 9:00-9:30 C-1 Peng ZOU

Covalent and non-covalent targeting proteins
in cell

Plenary Lectures
9:30-10:00 C-2 Takayoshi SUZUKI

Chair:  Itaru HAMACHI

Chairs:Itaru HAMACHI/ Helma Wennemers

9:00-9:30 A-1 Lunch

Chairs:  Motomu KANAI/Chris CHANG

D-114:00-14:30 Katsunori TANAKA

Kai JOHNSSON

Minoru ISHIKAWA

Helma WENNEMERSA-3 

Synthetic intervention in biologic phenomena

11:30-12:00 C-5 Motonari UESUGI

9:30-10:00 A-2

12:00-14:00

10:00-10:30 

14:30-15:00

12:00-14:00

15:30-16:00

(Coffee Break) D-2 Chris CHANG

11:00-11:30 A-4 15:00-15:30 D-3 Hiroki OGURIHiroshi MURAKAMI

10:30-11:00

12:05-13:00 Lunch

(Coffee Break)

16:00-16:30 Michael K. ROSEN

Chairs:  Yasuteru URANO/ Arnaud GAUTIER
16:30-17:00  D-5 Motomu KANAI

Lunch after taking Group photo D-4

11:30-12:00 A-5 Itaru HAMACHI

State-of-the-art chemistry-based fluorescent
probes for biology and medicine

Evan MILLER

Masayasu TAKI

Arnaud GAUTIER

(Coffee Break)

17:00-17:10

17:10-18:20

Shinsuke SANDO

18:20-19:30 Dinner

19:30-21:30 Poster Session II (Even Number Posters)

Day 4 (Friday, July 3)

Interfaces of biomolecular structures and
functions

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:05

11:45-11:50

11:15 -11:45

Announcement of Award Recipients

E-5 Ben DAVIS

Information of Naito Grants

Closing Remarks: Itaru HAMACHI

Hiromune ANDO

19:30-21:30 Poster Session I　(Odd Number Posters)

Xing CHEN

10:30-10:45 

10:00-10:30

10:45 -11:15  

E-29:30-10:00 Masaki KITA17:10-18:20

E-4

(Coffee Break)

Yasuteru URANO

E-1 Yukari FUJIMOTO

18:20-19:30

17:00-17:10

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

(Short Break)

Dinner

 Short Talk I

E-3

9:00-9:30

(Short Break)

 Short Talk II


